
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
114.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.3 125.0 10

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.0 120.0 8

3 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 105.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.8 105.0 4

5 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 95.0 2

6 Riley Emerson Campus Colts 114.0 95.0 1

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 90.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 113.9 80.0 0

9 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 65.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 200.0 10

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.3 185.0 8

3 Riley Emerson Campus Colts 114.0 185.0 6

4 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.0 180.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.8 170.0 2

6 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 155.0 1

7 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 155.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 113.9 145.0 0

9 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 125.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.3 145.0 10

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 135.0 8

3 Riley Emerson Campus Colts 114.0 125.0 6

4 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.0 120.0 4

5 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 105.0 2

6 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 105.0 1

7 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.8 105.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 113.9 105.0 0

9 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 65.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.3 455.0 10

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 440.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.0 420.0 6

4 Riley Emerson Campus Colts 114.0 405.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.8 380.0 2

6 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 355.0 1

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 350.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 113.9 330.0 0

9 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 255.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.3 4.321

5 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 3.922

10 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.0 3.684

15 Riley Emerson Campus Colts 114.0 3.553



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

22 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.8 3.339

31 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 3.211

32 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 3.17

52 Karsyn White Wellington High School 113.9 2.897

78 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 2.257


